
DATE EVENT VENUE Organiser

Sunday, 21 January 2024 Summer Series 2 Glenelg Spur Hamish

Saturday, 27 January 2024 Prize Giving Simon's house  

Sunday, 18 February 2024 Summer Series 3 Kaituna John Ross

Sunday, 17 March 2024 Al's 50th year trial Western Valley (West) Alan

Saturday, 13 April 2024 South Island Champs Manderley Committee

Sunday, 14 April 2024 South Island Champs Graylees Road

Sunday, 28 April 2024 Training day Glenelg Spur Club experts

Sunday, 12 May 2024 Club trial Motunau Kahu

Saturday, 25 May 2024 Section setting Kaikoura

Sunday, 26 May 2024 Section setting Kaikoura  

Saturday, 1 June 2024 Kaikoura 3 Day Trial Kaikoura Committee

Sunday, 2 June 2024 Kaikoura 3 Day Trial Kaikoura  

Monday, 3 June 2024 Kaikoura 3 Day Trial Kaikoura  

Sunday, 23 June 2024 Club Trial Hurunui Bluff Simon

Sunday, 21 July 2024 Club Trial Glenelg Spur Derek

    

Sunday, 18 August 2024 Club Trial Omihi Dave C/Kahu

Sunday, 22 September 2024 Tullett Memorial Trial Graylees Road Peter H

Sunday, 13 October 2024 Club trial Purau Bay Tui

Saturday, 26 October 2024 N.Z. Champs Alexandra

Sunday, 27 October 2024 N.Z. Champs Alexandra  

Monday, 28 October 2024 N.Z. Champs Alexandra

Sunday, 10 November 2024 Club Champs Western Valley Paul M

Wednesday, 4 December 2024 Twilight Trial Trials Park Peter G

For the most up to date information check the monthly calendar on the Pioneer website www.pioneertrials.co.nz, or the PMCC Facebook page. 

This version updated 14/12/2023. 
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